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NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING 
 
 

Name of Committee: 
Metro Boston/Greater Boston Citizens 
Advisory Board 

Dates of 2013 Meetings: 

6/12/13  
9/11/13  
10/9/13  
11/13/13  
12/11/13 

Time:  

Place:  

Phone: (617) 360-2400 

 
CAB meetings are open to the public. If you plan to attend a CAB meeting, 
be sure to call the area office to confirm the time, location or to request 
copies of the minutes.   
 
Agenda: 
 
Welcome  
Overview of Meeting 
Review of Minutes 
Updates 
Reports 
New Business 
Announcements 
Next Meeting 
Adjournment 


